

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 474 OF 2024
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 11775 OF 2024

Sajawat Consultants Mumbai

... Appellant/
Applicant

Versus

Vinay Amin And Others

...Respondent

Mr. Jamshed Ansari for the Appellant.

Mr. Ketan Chothani a/w Kishor Shriyan for Respondent Nos. 1, 3 to 7, 9 to 11, 13 and 14.

Mr. D.V. Sawant with Priyank Kulkarni i/b Karan Jagtap for Respondent Nos. 24.

CORAM : M.M. SATHAYE, J.
DATE : 26th NOVEMBER 2024

P.C. :

1. At the request of the learned counsel for the Appellant, stand over to 11.12.2024. To be listed along with Appeal from Order Nos. 477/2024, 478/2024 and 684/2024, since they are stated to have been filed challenging the same impugned order.

2. Ad-interim relief, granted earlier to continue till next date.

(M.M. SATHAYE, J.)

SNEHA
NITIN
CHAVAN

Digitally signed
by SNEHA
NITIN CHAVAN
Date: 2024.11.26
20:05:53 +0530